D
efibrillator / Pacem
aker  A
naltzer
Pressure / Vacuum / Temperature
60 Bethpage Drive, Hicksville, NY 11810,  Phone: 516-433-7400, Fax: 516-433-7458
UniMano 2000

Battery Powered: One 9 Volt alkaline battery
Compact: Compact ABS plastic case.
Ordering Information
Part# Description Pressure Range - Temperature Range
880-30PSI-YSI Pressure / Temperature -10 to 30 PSI / -5 to 100 Degree Centigrade
880-60PSI-YSI Pressure / Temperature -14PSI to 60 PSI / -5 to 100 o Centigrade
880-100PSI-YSI Pressure / Temperature -14PSI to 100 PSI / -5 to 100 o Centigrade
804 Syringe Pump for Genrating and controlling Pressure or Vacuum.
Universal Tubing and Connector Kit available. Call for Part Numbers
Specifications:
Display:   2 Line 16 character LCD Display
Accuracy: Pressure: 0.1% of FS ± 1 Digit
      Temperature: +/- 2%
Resolution: See Chart for Resolution and Ranges
Over Pressure:   Three Times Pressure Range
Medium Compatibility:  Non-Corrosive fluid and gas
Housing: High Impact ABS Plastic
Power: 9 Volt Alkaline Battery or Optional AC Adapter
Dimensions: 5.5 x 3.5 x 1.5 inches
(13.75 x 8.75 x 3.75 cm)
Operating Temp: 32° to 122° F (0° to 50° C)
Weight: 10 oz (0.28 kg)
D
efibrillator / Pacem
aker  A
naltzer
Pressure  / Vacuum Meter
60 Bethpage Drive, Hicksville, NY 11810,  Phone: 516-433-7400, Fax: 516-433-7458
UniMano 2000
Page 2 of 2
UniMano  Selection Chart  ( Models, Ranges, Resolution and Temp)
Part # 880-30PSI ( Gauge) Temperature: YSI 700  -5 to 100 Degree Centigrade
Units Positive (+) Negative (-) Resolution
mmHg 1500.0 750.0 0.5
inH20 800.0 400.0 0.3
mBar 2000.0 1000.0 0.7